Franchisor Directed Advertising 

Services Agreement attached to the 

Franchise Agreement as Exhibit H. 

Under this agreement, you will pay 

a Franchisor Directed Advertising 

Fee that is an amount up to the 

Local Advertising Requirement, 

currently a minimum of one 

thousand five hundred dollars 

($1,500) per month. This fee is 

subject to periodic adjustment but 

will not be higher than the Local 

Advertising Requirement (and is a 

credit towards the Local 

Advertising Requirement).  

If local advertising directed by 

us is paid with a franchisee